
Northamptonshire Volunteers - Contact Details 
 

Role Volunteer Telephone Email Address 

County Organiser David Abbott 01933 680363 david.abbott@ngs.org.uk 

County Organiser Gay Webster 01604 740203 gay.webster@ngs.org.uk 

Treasurer David Abbott 01933 680363 david.abbott@ngs.org.uk 

Publicity David Abbott 01933 680363 david.abbott@ngs.org.uk 

Photographer Snowy Ellson 07508 218320 snowyellson@googlemail.com 

Booklet Co-ordinator William Portch 01536 522169 william.portch@ngs.org.uk 

Talks Elaine & William Portch 01536 522169 elaine@ngs.org.uk 

Assistant County Organiser Amanda Bell 01327 860651 amanda.bell@ngs.org.uk 

Assistant County Organiser Lindsey Cartwright 01327 860056 lindsey.cartwright@ngs.org.uk 

Assistant County Organiser Jo Glissmann-Hill 07725 258755 joanna.glissmann-hill@ngs.org.uk 

Assistant County Organiser Philippa Heumann 01327 860142 pmheumann@gmail.com 

Assistant County Organiser Elaine & William Portch 01536 522169 elaine@ngs.org.uk 

 

https://internalcrm.ngs.org.uk:4444/NGSCRM2/main.aspx?etc=10005&extraqs=%3fetc%3d10005%26id%3d%257b4419326F-7D99-E811-80DE-00155D9DEA00%257d&pagemode=iframe&pagetype=entityrecord

